5 £ KANS 4s CORPORATION COMMISSION
v @@ﬁ ’ F ENW@L Or:% GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION @//‘/ (éwé
WELL'COMPLETION FORM 0
WELL HISYORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5144

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Ss 770

API No. 15 - 063-21717 <OVTD

Name: Mull Drilling Company, Inc. County: Gove

Address; _F-O- Box 2758 SE _NW _NW_SW gec. 32 Twp. ¥ 5. R.Z_ []East[¥] West
City/State/Zip: Wichita KS 67201-2758 2296 feet fror@ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:_Plains Marketing, LLC 453 feet from E @circle one) Line of Section

Operator Contact Person: M2k Shreve

Phone: (316 ) _264-6366

Contractor: Name: _WW Drilling, LLC

License: 33575

Wellsite Geologist: Kevin Kessler

Designate Type of Completion:
v New Well

Re-Entry Workover
Y _oi SWD siow Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW @'Nﬁi @EmﬂAl
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodlc etc)

if Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: @ 2@®

Operator: VA
NI

Well Name:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Sectiol rner:
(circleone) NE SE NW

Lease Name: _“neneY Well #: 232

Field Name:_/Vildcat

Producing Formation: Mississippian

Elevation: Ground:_3557|— Kelly Bushing: 2562

Total Depth: 4950' ___ plug Back Total Depth: 4905

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 2H Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥1Yes [ INo
If yes, show depth set 2013 Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 2013

feet depth to_Surface w/_165 sx cmi.

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: _

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr/SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No
Dual Completion Docket No.

___ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

6/6/08 6/15/08 7/2/08

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

Drilling Fluid Management Plan 74’”/:[[ /UH— oA L{:i)g/

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride contentﬂ__ ppm  Fluid vqumeL_ bbls

Dewatering method used_Evaporation

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [] East [ west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to { wledge.
Signature: /

KCC Office Use ONLY

President/COO August 5, 2008

Title: Date:

Subscribed and sworn 1o before me this g day of / U/X(’

If Denied, Yes DDate'

Z Letter of Confidentiality Received

RECEIVED
i, Wireline Log R d
2008 S, TANNIS L. TRITT reline L09 AL NSAS CORPORATION ~OMMISSION
: :‘o Geologist Report Received
¢ M MY COMMISSION EXPIRES gist Rep
H 25 \ h 26,20 istributi
Notary Publlc w { (% AWTRLS March 26, 2011 UIC Distribution AUG (}, 2008

Date Commission Expires: 2 9'(0 'QO I [

LOMAED 2 )
vvl‘oE[\Jﬁi (=13 DIVIS?@’N
WICHITA, KS



v

Side Two

Mull Drilting Company, Inc. Cheney 32

Operator Name: i ; Lease Name: Well #: 2

Sec._*2 Twp._® s R []East [/]West County: _Gove

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ |No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [INo Anhydrite 1994 +568
Cores Taken [Yes [/INo B/Anhydrite 2029 +533
Electric Log Run Yes  [INo Heebner Shale 3808 - 1246
(Submit Copy) .
BKC 4146 - 1584
List All E. Logs Run: Pawnee 4291 -1729
Superior: CDL/CNL; DIL; Micro & Sonic Ft. Scott 4347 -1785
o 4374 -1812
@NH@EMGAL Cherokee Shale
: Mississippian 4435 - 1873

- & 9)
AU@ U 9 {SiNG recoRD New [ ]Used

Regor/t/gﬂ\sl;ri@gs set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

. V(L0 o . .
: Size Hole izg\c,ésing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled s%’et (In0.D) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 20# 211 Common 160 2% gel,3% cc
Production 77/8" 51/2" 14# 4549' 50/50 Poz 185 2% gel

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
— Perforate
_Y_ Protect Casing .
Plug Back TD Surface-2013' | SMD 165
— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4443' - 4451

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION-CO0 4 ,.A.’ef
SO ONARTION 008N

AUG 062008

CONSERVATION Lty iis i

WICHITA, KS
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
27/8" 4469’ L Yes No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
7/2/08 ] Flowing [¥/] Pumping [ Gas Lift [] other (Exptain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 34 N/A 0 N/A 38.5
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented [ ]Sold []Usedon Lease [JOpenHote  [¢]Perf. [_] Dually Comp. [] Commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) [] Other (Specity)




August 5, 2008

Kansas Corporation Commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division
130 S. Market, Room 2078

Wichita, Kansas 67202 @@N@H@ENWAL

RE: Cheney #2-32 AU@ 05 2006
NW/4 SW/4 Section 32-15S-26W ‘
Gove Co., KS K@©

API: 15-063-21717
Ladies/Gentlemen:
On behalf of Mull Drilling Company, Inc. (MDC) I would like to request that all information on side
two of the enclosed Well Completion Form ACO-1 on the above subject location be held
confidential for a period of two (2) years.

Please be advised that MDC has not received a copy of the wellsite geologist report. As soon as a
copy is received in our office, we will forward a copy on to you.

Should you have any questions regarding the enclosed information, please feel free to contact our

office.

. RECEIVED
Sincerely, KANSAS CORPORATION CORMISSION
P AUG 05 20

CONSERVATION DIVISiON
Marl-( A. Shreve WICHITA, KS .
President/COO
MAS:tt
Enclosures

221 N. MAIN e SUITE 300 ¢ P.O. BOX 2758 ¢ WICHITA, KS 67201-2758 » 316 264-6366 * FAX 316 264-6440



06‘/18/:2_008 07:27 FAX 7197678984 MDC-CHEY_WELLS.CO + MDC WICHITA 4 005/005

*.*Lj\ .

. 7" ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33112
REMITTO IESSISBSEL-Q’ }(ANSAS 67665 SERWC—%E POINT“ a%

SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ONLOCATION |JOB START  |JOB FINISH
DATES -4-OR 82 | )= | 26 SO0 rm | 7:30 R:00pm | 789 P_
o CQUNTY STATE
,%,_ms WELL® 2 -m__now_mw‘m_;,&a&_m
OLD OR{NEW (Circle onc) #mxﬂ:ﬁ:l , é—; barse , 4% imaX—

OWNER mdé_ﬂﬁ/%gz&z&fm__—

D 22 CEMENT

+

DEPTH2L/’ AMOUNT ORDERED /80.ax Lomanon”
TUBING SIZE DEPTH % 22 (el
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL - - -w- — o - DEPFH  —.- s - - - D
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON__IAQM,L 0 (23D _|QLAD
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.£&™ W @M SS529
PERFS. ziaeaco| CHLORIDE 8 AL 0 SlSD_2576°
DISPLACEMENT /2.7 ®ALS M= N

EQUIPMENT AUG © 5 20@3

EB.
PUMP TRUCK

#/8/
BULK TRUCK

43¢//
BULK TRUCK

# DRIVER ‘ HANDLING
| MILEAGE _ ﬁ%ﬁ 09 =S gﬁ%

TOTAL . 3/62-70

N SEONSRON SN RN

@

SERVICE

DEPTH OFJOB 24/

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Yoo
EXTRA FOOTAGE

MILEAGE =2C, @ 200 2% o
MANIFOLD

@
@

CHARGE To:ﬂuﬂﬁa%&éﬁua‘ |
. TOTAL _/ /S0

STREET 224 N o 25 300 POBox 2758
Wil st P
CITY b ATEKnadse 71767202 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

® ®

- To-AWied Cememing Co., LLCT — 7
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

® ® ®

TOTAL

SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES
DISCOUNT ' IF PAID IN 30 DAYS




S

RECEIVED

A Co Tac. KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIOH TICKET i i : ig
‘7@ AUG 062008 N2 14496 g
Services, Inc. CONSERVATION DIVISION IT’AGE F é
fm:jﬂmiup"s — — I WICHITA, KS _
) I - wﬁ'%}mm CUENEY Govs_ 6 u,_oal N
SERVICE W B RIG RAMEMO. F‘:PPE' DELIVERED 10 ORDER NO. -
b A Wid b cr] jowtm >
. oz‘- GATEGORY JOB l’l.IRF'OSEl Y WELL PERMIT KO. WELL LOCATION
S s Oaeodmeur | S%" Lodewrprie A0 fyrnp s
REEPNIIICEEIBE mmm:im Loc MG:DU;II M BF DESCRIPTION UNTY
ay. |um| arv. Jum PRICE AMOUNT
j:g : Mesce *jou SO_L:NC I bioo 56,00
S fumpP Swvxe ' '
280 \ me — }jouel 4SSD,eC]  )Yoojonl jYooleo
HoL \ o OCAECHY - '°°°{‘*" | 3loo] 3oooloo
4oz ‘ fgiu s'hl* Ioo!oo_lg_ggl_o_o_
~ Yo+ \ SyaslT Banias ) jea ! 300|w 300]00
ot Podr’counr  Tobure b3 llea | 2013 Jer| 2300000 2300lec
: q° \ Wwd PLG « RAFRS tlea | 2<clodd 3 io" .
- ‘ swoe WAoo Frii N | 22X
W19 \ Q - | aSjool  3aSioo
A6 WD RSITAL ) { } 2<0leo <oloo
I l
[ | | |
(|
ErN | ’ i |
-EGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to 2 SURVEY AGREE GhE I
he terms and conditions on the reverse side herealwhichinclude, REMlT P AYMQEJTQ'OQ OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED DECIDED  AGREE. PAGE TOTAL i
x::‘ fTr:no! limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and @ e N araau Bi[ Q25|00
JMITED WARRANTY provisions. MET YOUR NEEDS? I
i —— SWIFT SERV|CESTNC [k — 22| 34m0lou
P.0. BOX 466 T Jewbtedol 113,095 04
o~ NESSCITY, KS 67560  imevorseros Bove 7.05f, 13616
B 785-798- am __ow
8-2300 0 CUSTOMER OIB NOT WISH TO RESPOND ToTAL 13, 8311 20

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF ' ATERIALS AND SERMICES ~r=

catlemsherer, ack-loosdoes egs soofihs g -

BRI T

1SS Ik s el

Thank You!

- hERQAIQIRIL)

[ a T e e = TS W X Ry N ) 3 1]

WITUATL A10W &«

enn/ianf



S7F7 TICKET CONTINUATION o
" POBox 466 - , No. jYugL
~ N ess City, KS 67560 .
== SR e Tweaw o D

220 ) 9,25 iS12<50
A6 | Flocels . i | : 1
Y2[es | LIS 64SO
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8 [ ] [ l I
| | i i
p SERVICE CHARG §
S8 \ : T ol 323760
é\&g‘z \ HY N QADED MILES TON MILES ',g {
el 60, 025 11S] h30joy

“¥¥4 £7:01L R007/97/90
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JOBLJG SWIFT Sewices, luc. [P b-1b-o8 PF

EE—;ESE%I ; ] ‘ LL NO. R LEASE c ™ iga‘ 19‘5; o TldREﬂIiuqu
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RECEIVED

WITUATUL "N =

bRRAJIAIRIL)

AN "o as” L3IdN-NAW

T — KANSAS c,rqn@;a*“*“\ % “"ﬁﬂﬁbsloN m
5 W[ mnnsssmm Do, &, Zdc AUG & b 2008 TICKET 3 3
. RVATION DIVISION N
Servicg Inc GITY, STATE, ZI CODE CONSEWICHITA, KS PAGE ] IOF <
’ . |
;s.enw LOCATIONS WHIFROECT ND, LEASE COUNTYPARISH jﬁkﬁ’_ﬁ:m DATE OWINER ’ E
i BCmbs -3 __coedey GOVE ¥s b-2-08 | s R
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. | ‘Dismes H-D. or >
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' orl DR 2 g, W
;EE“M LOCATION INVOICE [NSTRUCTIONS ST CEET Pk & A VIRA VS
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENGE! ACCOUNTING ! DESCRIPTION UNIT
REFERERCE PARY NUMBER oc| Accr |oF av. [um| e, lum PRICE AdoUnT
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S8\ l 3 comeat” co | 190 380loo
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B e
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LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and = SURVEY I g l =I
: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to e : AGREE loecipep | AGREE
the terms and condtions on the reverse side hereofwhich include, REMIT PAYME; HO €5  |omEQUPHENT PERFORMED N PAGE TOTAL boggl o
but are not limited lo, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and @ w Cé_jé WE ONDERSTOODAND
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions, A A
WUSTBE SGRED-&Y CUSTOWER OF CUSTGMERTS FGENT PRIGR T0 SWIFT SERVI%ES%NC POV ORUED WTHOUT DAY :
[WE OFERATED THE EQUPMENT
PO.BOXd66  [Mmmmmmsse P
. SATISF, .0 .5
| NESSCITY,KS 67560 ettty 1 |
785-798-2300 3 CUSTOMER 8ID NOT WiSH TO RESPORD TOTAL @ 26 q | 0 -7

AL

Thank You!

san/i1anl™
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